

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

19-20031

Date sent

20/5/19

Subject

Staff Exit Agreements and Payments

Details of enquiry

1. The number of exit agreements (resignations, dismissals, retirement etc) containing a Non Disclosure Agreement
2. The total amount of money paid as lump sums (excluding any regular payments) as part of these agreements
3. The largest sum paid for a single exit agreement by your Trust.

Response Sent

1. The number of exit agreements (resignations, dismissals, retirement etc) containing a Non Disclosure Agreement
The Trust has not entered in to any settlement agreements with an NDA surrounding the existence of the settlement.
2. The total amount of money paid as lump sums (excluding any regular payments) as part of these agreements
Not applicable.
3. The largest sum paid for a single exit agreement by your Trust.
£106,183 this related to a member of staff who left under a mutually agreed resignation scheme / voluntary severance scheme.